Cognome

BAMBI
BANDONI
BARONTI
BELFORTI
BELIGNI
BIANCHI F.
BIANCHI L.
BONGIOVANNI
CAPORALI
CAROTTA
CERASE
CINO
CLAREMBEAU
COLOMBINI
D'ACHILLE
DELLEPIANE
DENEVI

DI CARO

DI STEFANO
FARCI
FRANCHI
FRANCO
GARAVELLI
GARIGLIO
GASBARRI
GIANNARELLI

GUARGUAGLINI

IELO

LA TORRETTA
LATINI
LAVISTA
LAZZARINI
LOMBARDO
MAZZUCCO
MICHELI
MINERVA
MODESTO
MORETTI
PALLINI
PECCHIA
PEZZUTI
PIAZZA
PIGNATELLI
REBECHI
RINDI
SALVADORI
SALVINI
SCARDERA
SCOLA
SFERLAZZA

Voto

20
15
20

30
15
25
20
25
20
25
20

20
25
20

20

15
25
25

10
20
20
25
15

25
25
25
20
20
15
15
20
15
20
20
30
30
15
20
30
20
20
20
30
30



SILVESTRI
SIMONCINI
TAMPONI
TEDESCO
TERRON
TESTANI
TRIPODI
VICARIO
VICHI

ZITO

25
15
20
20
20
20
15

15
30
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